)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 12:55:09 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*1045 (Rat #0363, Act #0335 of 1994) General Bill, By Courson, Gregory, Hayes, Martin, Passailaigue and M.T. Rose
Similar (H 4545)
A Bill to amend Section 23-6-100, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Highway Patrol Division and the
State Police Division within the Department of Public Safety and the requirement for filing, among other things, a description
and illustration of the official Highway Patrol uniform, so as to delete the requirement that these filings be made with the
Secretary of State.

01/18/94
01/18/94
02/16/94
02/17/94
02/22/94
02/23/94
03/29/94
03/30/94
04/14/94
04/20/94
04/20/94
05/02/94
05/02/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-10
Read second time SJ-39

Read third time and sent to House SJ-18
Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-17
Read second time HJ-14

Read third time and enrolled HJ-56

Ratified R 363

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/20/94

Act No. 335

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



