

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*1045 (Rat #0363, Act #0335 of 1994) General Bill, By Courson, Gregory, Hayes, Martin, Passailaigue and M.T. Rose Similar (H 4545)

A Bill to amend Section 23-6-100, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Highway Patrol Division and the State Police Division within the Department of Public Safety and the requirement for filing, among other things, a description and illustration of the official Highway Patrol uniform, so as to delete the requirement that these filings be made with the Secretary of State.

01/18/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
01/18/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-6
02/16/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-10
02/17/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-39
02/22/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-18
02/23/94	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-17
03/29/94	House	Read second time HJ-14
03/30/94	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-56
04/14/94		Ratified R 363
04/20/94		Signed By Governor
04/20/94		Effective date 04/20/94
05/02/94		Act No. 335
05/02/94		Copies available